The SDS Phone Cheat Sheet

Senior & Disability Services

(541) 967-8630 ~ (800) 638-0510

Amanda La Bonte
Amanda Woody
Amy Lutt

Amy Peer
Andrea Smith

Ann Johnson
Anna Balkema
Annie Mueller-Warrant
Autumn Cuevas
Barb Nay
Barbara Thayer
Bonnie Griffin
Brandi Babcock
Brian Leeper
Carol Callahan
Carrie Campora
Cathy Morris
Conan McAlister
Connie VanPelt
Corinne Johnson-Kroeger
Deb Scobie
Debbie Wilmot
Debbie Mustoe
Emily Armstrong
Gale Blasquez
Heather Ferguson
Heidi Moore

Jen England
Joan Fredrickson
Jon Michaelson
Joyce Cavazos
Judi Taylor-Goldberg
Julie O'Connor
Justin Curtis

Kate Hall

Kathy Kennedy
Katie Hughes
Kelly Noble
Laura Schuh
Linda Blankenship
Lisa Bennett
Lori Westling
Mandi Craig

Marci Howard
Marsha Blankenship
Mary Cox
Maureen Bromley
Maureen Martin
Melinda Martinak
Merrisa Knox
Michael Patteson
Nancy Thompson
Paula Hammer
Rachel Lee

Rachel Nowak
Randi Moore
Rebecca DelLore
Robin Schaeffer
Sally Hubel
Sarah Segar
Scott Bond
Sheila Hambelton
Sherry Kroll
Tabatha McCord
Teesa Jenson
Teresa Christensen
Terri Sharpe
Vicki Fox

Vicki Peterson
Whitney Jagich

FAX Numbers

321
318

297
278
223
209
269
264
235
230
316
224
326
236
248
299
234
271
263
274
220
331
330
243

200
237
303
227
347
241
312
205
208
321

246
254
261
259
339
276
219
305
270
256
300
257
244
329
345
253
258
262
206
275
327

251
334
239
212
252
348
333
342
352
265
317

C6
C8
DT
AP
Cco

C9
C7
BN
A5
CB1

DG
CcC
CA

C4
Cv
CJK
DS

DM
RB
GB
JF

C3
JM
Al
JC
C2
A2
KH
C6

KN
LL
LB

LS

M3
MC
C5

MM
w

IMP
K9
PH
MP
RN
RM
RD
PO

C1

SS
A3

SA
TC

VF
PT
A4

924-4532
924-8427
758-1916
924-8471
924-4542
924-8421
812-2590
924-8468
924-8449
924-8411
812-2008
924-8429
924-8425
812-6005
924-8409
924-4537
924-8422
812-2017
924-8447
924-8448
924-8478
812-2007
924-4531
812-6010
924-8416
758-1918
924-4543
924-8410
924-4530
924-8477
924-4541
924-8412
924-8424
924-8452
924-8464
924-4532
758-1914
812-6007
924-8433
924-8444
924-8441
812-6001
924-4546
924-8413
924-8459
924-4536
812-2019

924-8437
924-8417
812-6004
812-6003
924-8431
924-8439
924-8461
924-8438
812-6014
812-6002
758-1595
924-8457
812-6008
924-8414
812-2010
924-8428
924-8436
812-6012

812-6015
924-8432
812-2009

Administration

Cynthia Solie

Laurie Dukes

Cheryl Carlton (admin main ph)
Lydia George

Rebecca Gibbons
Accounting

Sue Forty

Leilani Wills

Kristy Nofziger

Date Printed: 1/29/2014

Community & Economic Development

Brenda Baze

Brenda Mainord

Emma Chavez

Jackie Mikalonis

Mark Volmert

Pam Silbernagel

Phil Warnock

Sandra Easdale

Tarah Campi

Money Management
Diana Hancock

Ride Line

Main Line

Toll Free

Fax

TTY

Beth Hoffman

Beth Judy

Christine Barnes (afternoon)
Danny Magana

Holly Gastorff

Jeffrey Maxwell

Jill Bartosz (morning)

Scott Lawley

RSVP & SHIBA

Tamara Roser

Jennifer Grindy

Debbie Mode

Senior Meals

Diane Harvey

Susan Masog

Carly Fonk

Technology Services
Tech Support (Laura)
Laura South

Steve Martinenko

Tim Brice

Troy Grover

Veterans Services

Mary Newman

Room Extensions

Admin Meeting Room
Interview Room 1 (upstairs)
Interview Room 2 (upstairs)
Interview Room 3 (upstairs)
Interview Room 4 (upstairs)
Interview Room 1 (downstairs)
Interview Room 2 (downstairs)
Interview Room 3 (down-large)
Large Conf Room Upstairs
Support Staff Work Room
Toledo Reception Desk
Suite Numbers
Administration

Cascades West Financal Srvs
Cascades West Lending
Community Development
Technology Services

PAS Line

Upstairs: 967-6423 | Downstairs: 928-3729 | Senior Meals: 924-4544 | Finance: 924-8415
General Admin: 967-6123 | Linda B's: 924-8407 | Back Area Upstairs: 967-1047
ADRC: 812-2581 | Corvallis Disability Office: 758-3127

This ain't the official COG phone list

Ext Phone
204 924-8465
351 812-6018
221 967-8720
228 924-8408
338 812-6006
323 924-8435
217 924-8467
203 924-8462
214 924-4538
211 924-8420
202 967-8551
225 924-8458
201 924-8430
231 924-8426
301 924-8474
210 924-8460
298 924-8480
365 812-2597
924-8738
(866) 724-2975
791-4347
711
302 812-2018
229 924-8451
313 812-2012
308 812-2016
310 812-2014
315 812-2011
313 812-2012
311 812-2013
247 812-2598
245 812-6000
242 812-6000
238 924-8455
350 924-4539
250 924-8423
232 924-8401
232 924-8401
222 924-8454
314 812-6016
340 924-4547
758-1915
226
216
307
273
272
328
266
213 | SHIBA Interviews
289
342 Downstairs
736
201
205C
205B
205A
104
107
APS Ext: 106
Ph: 924-8418




